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Phronesis

Partner Time

Festus Nsoha
Stanley Moodley 

Godman Akinlabi

Kakra Baiden 
Partner Time

Errol Naidoo

Paul Adefarasin
Andrew Osakwe

Sharon Venketiah

Perry Stone

TBN Play

Emmanuel Ogiemudia

700 Club Nigeria

Abigail & Roli
Muyiwa Olarewaju 

Fred Price

Taffi Dollar

TBN Play

Max Lucado

Bob Russell

Euro 700 Club
700 Club Interactive

Kakra Baiden 

Theo Wolmarans

Chim Onyebilanma

James Merritt
Tony Evans

Chim Onyebilanma

Bert Pretorius
Emily Zim

André Olivier

Desmond Kisten

Kakra Baiden

Modupe Ijisesan
Sharon Venketiah

Beth Moore

The Wife

Praise

TBN Play

Emmanuel Ziga

TD Jakes
Steven Furtick

Joel Osteen
Joseph Prince

Creflo Dollar

Allan Bagg 
Ashley & Carlie

Jentezen Franklin
Joyce Meyer

James & Betty Robison

Robert Morris

Robert Jeffress
TD Jakes

TBN Play

Matthew Ashimolowo

Robert Morris

Joseph Prince

Andrew Osakwe

Olusola Areogun

Ed Young Sr.
Charles Stanley
Frank Santora

Heaven to Earth

David Jeremiah

John Bevere
Felix & Mona

Allan Bagg

Partner Time

Bert Pretorius

Dirkie van der Spuy

Better Together

Kakra Baiden
Abigail & Roli

Andrew Wommack

TBN Play

TBN Specials

Charles Ngobeni

Jennifer Dafwat

Alicia Britt Chole

Matthew Ashimolowo

Steven Furtick

Joyce Meyer

Christine Caine

Kay & Olu Taiwo

Paul Adefarasin

At Boshoff

Charles Stanley
Jack Graham

George Akalonu

Bert Pretorius
Clive Gopaul

Daniel Kolenda

Emily Zim

Samuel Rodriguez

Muyiwa Olarewaju

Euro 700 Club

700 Club Interactive

Praise
State of Faith

Sid Roth

Joyce Meyer

Bongani Sibiya

Ray McCauley

Chuks Ozabor
Bert Pretorius
John Roebert

Olusola Areogun

Kirt Schneider

Jennifer Dafwat

Joy Ngcobo

Andrew Osakwe

Greg Laurie

Godman Akinlabi

Gospel Worship Experience

Joy Ngcobo

700 Club Nigeria

Modupe Ijisesan

Gregory Dickow

TBN Play

Grace Lubega

 Partner Time

Christine Caine

Charles NgobenI

Partner Time
TBN Play

Andre' Olivier
TBN Play

Sipho Mseleku

Perry Stone
Andre’ Olivier

The Wife
Andrew Owen

 Andrew Wommack
Phronesis

Olusola Areogun
Kay & Olu Taiwo

Desmond Kisten

TBN Play
John Bevere

TBN Play

John Bradshaw

Apostle George

Andrew Wommack
Siva Moodley

Kenny Mokoena
TBN Play

Grace Lubega

Brian Houston

Rhema Hour

Theo Wolmarans

Gabriel Moodley

Leon Fontaine

David Jeremiah

Olusola Areogun

Chuks Ozabor
Partner Time

Inexplicable

TBN Unplugged

TBN Play

George Akalonu

Movies

Gabriel Moodley

Clive Gopaul
Daniel Kolenda

Mosa Sono

John Roebert 
Robert Morris

At Boshoff

Dirkie van der Spuy

Siva Moodley
Taffi Dollar

Daniel Kolenda
Joseph Prince

Andrew Osakwe

Joel Osteen

TBN Specials

Emmanuel ZigaEmmanuel Ogiemudia

Mosa Sono

Stanley Moodley

TBN Meets Africa

Godman Akinlabi

Paws & Tails

TBN Play

Kay & Olu Taiwo

Michael Youssef

John Bevere
Festus Nshoha

Joyce Meyer

RT Kendall

Movie

TBN Specials

Jonathan Cahn

Kenneth Ulmer
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TBN PlayJohn Bendixen
Errol Naidoo

TBN Unplugged

Angus Buchan

Ray McCauley Partner Time Kenny Mokoena

Monster Truck Adventures

Superbook
The Storykeepers
3-2-1 Penguins

Darren Wilson

PRAISE
STATE OF FAITH

Ben Courson

Kirt Schneider

WINNING
WAYS

Max Lucado

Bongani Sibiya

David Rives

Bert Pretorius

Bob Russell


